L06000090232

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	
(Do	cument Number)	
·	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	Octorica (OS)	<u></u>
Special Instructions to Filin	ng Officer:	

Office Use Only



600421304706

51/41/214 -01/127--083 - **27.00

2024 JAN 12 AM 10. 22

2024 JAN 12 AM 9:55

RECEIVED

CORPORATE ACCESS, __

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666, Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

PICK UP:

BROOK 1/12

	CERTIFIED COPY		
X	РНОТОСОРУ		
	GS		
X	FILING	LLC AMEND	
	LUX CARWASH, LLC		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	ENT#)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	ENT #)	
-	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	ENT #)	
- (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	ENT#)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	ENT #)	

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9B6233B0-6829-4B56-9AD5-020AC4673388 CUVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	LUX CAR	WASH, LLC		
Sobstic 1.		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Robyn Burrows		
			Name of Person	
		Nishad Khan P.L		
		1.	Firm/Company	<u> </u>
		1303 N Orange Ave		
		-	Address	
		Orlando, Florida 32804		
		reception@nishadkhanlaw.c	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further in	oformation co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Robyn Burrows 407 Name of Person Area		407 228-9711		
		Person	at ()	: Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	c following amount:		
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9B6233B0-6829-4B56-9AD5-020AC4673388 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED

LUX CARWASH, LLC

2024 JAN 12 AM 9:55

(Name of the Limite	d Liability Comp	any as it now appear	s on our records.)	- 411 3. J3
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L06000090232	ability Company		IAL	LAHASSEE. FLORIDA and assigned
Florida document number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	oility company he	<u>re</u> :	
n/a				
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the di	esignation "LLC" o	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)	n/a		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B 3. If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	gistered office	 		e name of the new register
New Registered Office Address:	n/a			
		Enter Flori	da street address	
		, Florida		da
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	egistered Agent:	City		Zip Code
hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist being filed to merely reflect a change in the re	r and complete ered agent as p	performance of i provided for in Ci	ny duties, and . hapter 605, F.S	l am familiar with and S. Or. if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9B6233B0-6829-4B56-9AD5-020AC4673388
II amending Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Sundeep Singh	7276 International Drive	■ Add
		Orlando, Florida 32819	
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
		-	□Remove
			Change
		***************************************	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
<u>.</u>			□ Add
			□Remove
			[]Change

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			7					_
		-		-				
								_
		·						_
		-		····				_
		-						_
			<u>.</u>					_
<u></u>								
					•	-		_
		 :	 .		 -	7	2024	_
				<u></u>			N A	
						IIAS S	- -	_ [
							<u> </u>	1
							<u>۔</u>	_ ('
					 -	ברסאום/	<u>က</u>	-
	<u></u>					<u></u> →		_
								_
ostivo doto if other than th				-				-
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date me	ist be specific a	ind cannot be p	rior to date of fili	ng or more than 90	(option: days after fili	ne) Porso	ant to 60	5.020
te: If the date inserted in this but the feature of the I	olock does no Department o	t meet the app f State's recor	dicable statutor ds.	y filing requirer	nents, this d	ite will n	ot be lis	ted as
cord specifies a delayed effecti s filed.								er the
ed January 8 Jagdish Singh		2024						
		DocuSigne	d by:					
		1 744 4 1 ()	\ (1 a #d)					

Filing Fee: \$25.00